TECHNICAL BULLETIN 913
Cells and Calibration Standards
Cells, NIST Traceable Calibration Standards
and Filling Options for Automatic Polarimeters
NVLAP LAB CODE: 200898-0
Accreditation to ISO/IEC 17025:2005
CALIBRATION

by a stainless steel jacket with quick release fittings at each end
for circulation of temperature control fluids. Select “S” if you want
a glass stopper. Select “DT” if you want a Delrin stopper with hole
for Thermo Probe. Select HT for temperatures above 160ºC.
Type 29 Flow-Through Sample Cells: Stainless steel with
tubulations at each end for circulation of sample liquids.
Designed so that sample flow washes interior windows
eliminating dead volume in the optical path. The cell has a
built-in temperature port which allows the temperature sensor
system to automatically measure the temperature inside the cell.
Type 14 Polarimeter Sample Cells: Pyrex glass with center well
for easy filling via pour-in method or with a flexible tipped pipette.
Glass or Delrin stoppers are available as an option.
Select “S” if you want a glass stopper. Select “DT” if you want a
Delrin stopper with hole for Thermo Probe.
40T-2.5-10-0.1 H/SI	 2.5	 10	 0.1
40T-2.5-50-0.35	 2.5	 50	 0.35
40T-2.5-100-0.7-H/SI	 2.5	 100	 0.7
40T-5.0-10-0.2	 5.0	 10	 0.2
40T-5-25-0.5	 5.0	 25	 0.5
*40T-5.0-50-1-H/HP/SI	 5.0	 50	 1
*40T-5.0-100-2-H/HP/SI	 5.0	 100	 2
40T-5.0-200-4-H/SI	 5.0	 200	 4
40T-3.0-100-.9-C	 3.0	 100	 0.9
40T-3.0-50-.6-C	 3.0	 50	 0.6
40T-5.0-100-2-C	 5.0	 100	 2
40T-5.0-200-4-C	 5.0	 200	 4
40T-5.0-50-1-C	 5.0	 50	 1
29J-8.5-100-10	 8.5	 100	 10
29J-8.5-200-15	 8.5	 200	 15
14J-4.0-100-1.5-S/DT	 4.0	 100	 1.5
14J-8.5-100-6.0-S/DT	 8.5	 100	 6.0
14J-4.0-200-2.8-S/DT	 4.0	 200	 2.8
14J-8.5-200-12-S/DT	 8.5	 200	 12
30-4.0-100-3.7	 4.0	 100	 3.7
30-8.5-100-10	 8.5	 100	 10
30-4.0-200-5.0	 4.0	 200	 5.0
30-8.5-200-15	 8.5	 200	 15
29-8.5-50-5	 5.0	 50	 5.0
29-8.5-100-10	 8.5	 100	 10
29-8.5-200-15	 8.5	 200	 15
14-4.0-100-1.5-S/DT	 4.0	 100	 1.5
14-8.5-100-6.0-S/DT	 8.5	 100	 6.0
14-4.0-200-2.8-S/DT	 4.0	 200	 2.8
14-8.5-200-12-S/DT	 8.5	 200	 12
Part #
Part #
Part #
Part #

40T Ceramic, Hastelloy and Stainless Steel Cells come with a Life Time Warranty
Rudolph Research Analytical  55 Newburgh Road, Hackettstown, NJ 07840 USA • Phone: 973-584-1558 • Fax: 973-584-5440 • info@rudolphresearch.com • www.rudolphresearch.com
Type 30J
Type 41T
Type 30J Stainless Steel Jacketed Sample Cells: Type 30 with
stainless steel jacket surrounding the main body of the cell for
circulation of temperature control fluids. The cell has a built-in
temperature port which allows the temperature sensor system to
automatically measure the temperature inside the cell.
Type 41T TempTrol™ Flow-Through Sample Cells: Stainless
steel funnel and exit tubing. The cell has a built-in temperature
port which allows the temperature sensor and temperature control
system to automatically measure and control the temperature
inside the cell to 20°C, 25°C or any input temperature within the
range of the TempTrol™ temperature control system.
30J-4.0-100-3.7	 4.0	 100	 3.7
30J-8.5-100-10	 8.5	 100	 10
30J-4.0-200-5.0	 4.0	 200	 5.0
30J-8.5-200-15	 8.5	 200	 15
41T-8.5-100-10	 8.5	 100	 10
41T-8.5-200-15	 8.5	 200	 15
Part #
Part #